Details of DP DHL Share Buy Back

ISIN DE0005552004

ISIN
DE0005552004

ISIN
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004

Type
Purchase Total

ype

Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase

Exchange
XETRA

Exchange
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA

Date
7/26/2021

Date
7/26/2021
7/26/2021
7/26/2021
7/26/2021
7/26/2021
7/26/2021
7/26/2021
7/26/2021

Time
10:07:40 AM
4:32:37 PM
4:32:37 PM
4:32:38 PM
5:03:24 PM
5:27:03 PM
5:28:12 PM
5:28:13 PM

nber of Shares
274

imber of Shares
62
44
17
2
28
23
96
2

Price (EUR)

58.9864

Price (EUR)
59.0000
59.0000
59.0000
59.0000
58.9700
58.9600
58.9800
58.9800

tal Price (EUR)
16,162.27

tal Price (EUR)
3,658.00
2,596.00
1,003.00
118.00
1,651.16
1,356.08
5,662.08
117.96



